CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-156 **Version**: 1

Type: Informational Report Status: Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/10/2017 **Final action:** 4/10/2017

Title: Planning Administrator Decision - Subdivision/Urban Growth Area Preliminary Declaration/Class 2

Adjustment Case No. SUB-UGA-ADJ16-03 - Approved - Pacific Northwest Land Company LLC (Mark

Vukanovich) - 2960 Michigan City Lane NW - A consolidated application for a 110-lot phased

subdivision

Ward(s): 8

Councilor(s): Lewis

Neighborhood(s): West Salem

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Land Use Decision SUB-UGA-ADJ16-03

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/10/2017	1	City Council	received and filed	

TO: Mayor and City Council

THROUGH: Steve Powers, City Manager

FROM: Lisa Anderson-Ogilvie, Interim Community Development Director

SUBJECT:

Planning Administrator Decision - Subdivision/Urban Growth Area Preliminary Declaration/Class 2 Adjustment Case No. SUB-UGA-ADJ16-03 - Approved - Pacific Northwest Land Company LLC (Mark Vukanovich) - 2960 Michigan City Lane NW - A consolidated application for a 110-lot phased subdivision

Ward(s): 8

Councilor(s): Lewis

Neighborhood(s): West Salem

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

Chris Green

Planner II

Attachments:

1. Land Use Decision SUB-UGA-ADJ16-03

03/30/2017